Zip
Code

Y ANGS

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Number of
Applicants

75090
77040
78254
78681
Total

End of Report

1

1
1
1
4
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Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2019 - 08/31/2020
Instructor Certificate Applications: Denied
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